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1 29 172 201 15 0 0 79 137 216 2,134 10.12%
2 116 381 497 108 0 2 211 392 605 5,428 11.15%
8 57 50 107 31 0 2 39 97 138 1,661 8.31%
9 73 78 151 39 0 6 99 85 190 1,572 12.09%
10 158 268 426 65 0 4 184 303 491 4,022 12.21%
20 31 9 40 25 0 0 15 50 65 3,181 2.04%
21 14 5 19 6 0 0 6 19 25 1,423 1.76%
24 115 116 231 85 0 5 124 187 316 2,194 14.40%
28 19 30 49 9 0 0 11 47 58 528 10.98%
29 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 3 3 838 0.36%
31 213 195 408 91 0 7 198 294 499 4,559 10.95%
32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00%
33 17 14 31 6 0 1 11 25 37 1,466 2.52%
34 75 79 154 40 0 0 62 132 194 4,595 4.22%
35 85 58 143 51 0 0 49 145 194 7,010 2.77%
39 251 311 562 103 0 6 260 399 665 4,638 14.34%
40 267 383 650 159 0 14 312 483 809 4,971 16.27%
41 260 692 952 172 0 14 422 688 1,124 4,962 22.65%
42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
49 3 1 4 1 0 0 2 3 5 323 1.55%

Brazos County

2021 General and Special Elections

11/2/2021
Page 1

Official Results
Registered Voters

7047 of 129201 = 5.45%

Precincts Reporting
103 of 103 = 100.00%

College Station ISD Canvass 
Report

2021 General and Special Public Election

Run Time
Run Date

1:05 PM
11/10/2021

CSISD School Board Trustee Place 1
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50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00%
51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
59 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 31 6.45%
65 6 23 29 2 0 0 13 18 31 233 13.30%
68 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
69 219 482 701 95 0 2 233 561 796 5,510 14.45%
71 4 12 16 5 0 0 8 13 21 111 18.92%
72 1 1 2 1 0 0 3 0 3 62 4.84%
74 4 1 5 0 0 0 3 2 5 259 1.93%
80 162 291 453 63 0 7 198 311 516 3,901 13.23%
82 8 26 34 4 0 0 6 32 38 344 11.05%
83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00%
85 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 33.33%
Totals 2,188 3,679 5,867 1,180 0 70 2,548 4,429 7,047 65,965 10.68%

Brazos County

2021 General and Special Elections

11/2/2021
Page 2

Official Results
Registered Voters

7047 of 129201 = 5.45%

Precincts Reporting
103 of 103 = 100.00%

College Station ISD Canvass 
Report

2021 General and Special Public Election

Run Time
Run Date

1:05 PM
11/10/2021

CSISD School Board Trustee Place 1
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1 78 104 11 193 23 0 0 79 137 216 2,134 10.12%
2 237 200 71 508 97 0 2 211 392 605 5,428 11.15%
8 50 29 31 110 28 0 2 39 97 138 1,661 8.31%
9 56 51 48 155 35 0 6 99 85 190 1,572 12.09%
10 189 143 96 428 63 0 4 184 303 491 4,022 12.21%
20 6 14 20 40 25 0 0 15 50 65 3,181 2.04%
21 3 7 9 19 6 0 0 6 19 25 1,423 1.76%
24 90 76 75 241 75 0 5 124 187 316 2,194 14.40%
28 20 25 6 51 7 0 0 11 47 58 528 10.98%
29 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 3 3 838 0.36%
31 170 142 112 424 75 0 7 198 294 499 4,559 10.95%
32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00%
33 10 8 12 30 7 0 1 11 25 37 1,466 2.52%
34 64 51 42 157 37 0 0 62 132 194 4,595 4.22%
35 51 44 50 145 49 0 0 49 145 194 7,010 2.77%
39 233 181 163 577 88 0 6 260 399 665 4,638 14.34%
40 281 252 149 682 127 0 14 312 483 809 4,971 16.27%
41 487 307 175 969 155 0 14 422 688 1,124 4,962 22.65%
42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
49 1 1 3 5 0 0 0 2 3 5 323 1.55%

Brazos County

2021 General and Special Elections

11/2/2021
Page 3

Official Results
Registered Voters

7047 of 129201 = 5.45%

Precincts Reporting
103 of 103 = 100.00%

College Station ISD Canvass 
Report

2021 General and Special Public Election

Run Time
Run Date

1:05 PM
11/10/2021

CSISD School Board Trustee Place 2
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50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00%
51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
59 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 31 6.45%
65 13 13 3 29 2 0 0 13 18 31 233 13.30%
68 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
69 288 294 146 728 68 0 2 233 561 796 5,510 14.45%
71 7 6 3 16 5 0 0 8 13 21 111 18.92%
72 1 1 0 2 1 0 0 3 0 3 62 4.84%
74 3 2 0 5 0 0 0 3 2 5 259 1.93%
80 179 177 96 452 64 0 7 198 311 516 3,901 13.23%
82 16 11 5 32 6 0 0 6 32 38 344 11.05%
83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00%
85 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 33.33%
Totals 2,534 2,140 1,326 6,000 1,047 0 70 2,548 4,429 7,047 65,965 10.68%

Brazos County

2021 General and Special Elections

11/2/2021
Page 4

Official Results
Registered Voters

7047 of 129201 = 5.45%

Precincts Reporting
103 of 103 = 100.00%

College Station ISD Canvass 
Report

2021 General and Special Public Election

Run Time
Run Date

1:05 PM
11/10/2021

CSISD School Board Trustee Place 2
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1 147 68 215 1 0 0 79 137 216 2,134 10.12%
2 346 241 587 18 0 2 211 392 605 5,428 11.15%
8 86 49 135 3 0 2 39 97 138 1,661 8.31%
9 136 45 181 9 0 6 99 85 190 1,572 12.09%
10 292 185 477 14 0 4 184 303 491 4,022 12.21%
20 46 13 59 6 0 0 15 50 65 3,181 2.04%
21 17 6 23 2 0 0 6 19 25 1,423 1.76%
24 201 109 310 6 0 5 124 187 316 2,194 14.40%
28 34 23 57 1 0 0 11 47 58 528 10.98%
29 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 3 3 838 0.36%
31 335 152 487 12 0 7 198 294 499 4,559 10.95%
32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00%
33 24 11 35 2 0 1 11 25 37 1,466 2.52%
34 112 72 184 10 0 0 62 132 194 4,595 4.22%
35 108 75 183 11 0 0 49 145 194 7,010 2.77%
39 420 231 651 14 0 6 260 399 665 4,638 14.34%
40 545 236 781 28 0 14 312 483 809 4,971 16.27%
41 741 352 1,093 31 0 14 422 688 1,124 4,962 22.65%
42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
49 3 2 5 0 0 0 2 3 5 323 1.55%

Brazos County

2021 General and Special Elections

11/2/2021
Page 5

Official Results
Registered Voters

7047 of 129201 = 5.45%

Precincts Reporting
103 of 103 = 100.00%

College Station ISD Canvass 
Report

2021 General and Special Public Election

Run Time
Run Date

1:05 PM
11/10/2021

COLLEGE STATION INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT PROPOSITION A
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50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00%
51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
59 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 31 6.45%
65 17 13 30 1 0 0 13 18 31 233 13.30%
68 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
69 511 272 783 13 0 2 233 561 796 5,510 14.45%
71 14 7 21 0 0 0 8 13 21 111 18.92%
72 3 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 3 62 4.84%
74 2 3 5 0 0 0 3 2 5 259 1.93%
80 318 190 508 8 0 7 198 311 516 3,901 13.23%
82 27 10 37 1 0 0 6 32 38 344 11.05%
83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00%
85 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 33.33%
Totals 4,486 2,370 6,856 191 0 70 2,548 4,429 7,047 65,965 10.68%

Brazos County

2021 General and Special Elections

11/2/2021
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Official Results
Registered Voters

7047 of 129201 = 5.45%

Precincts Reporting
103 of 103 = 100.00%

College Station ISD Canvass 
Report

2021 General and Special Public Election

Run Time
Run Date

1:05 PM
11/10/2021

COLLEGE STATION INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT PROPOSITION A
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1 142 72 214 2 0 0 79 137 216 2,134 10.12%
2 335 252 587 18 0 2 211 392 605 5,428 11.15%
8 89 46 135 3 0 2 39 97 138 1,661 8.31%
9 130 51 181 9 0 6 99 85 190 1,572 12.09%
10 267 211 478 13 0 4 184 303 491 4,022 12.21%
20 44 14 58 7 0 0 15 50 65 3,181 2.04%
21 18 5 23 2 0 0 6 19 25 1,423 1.76%
24 192 114 306 10 0 5 124 187 316 2,194 14.40%
28 33 24 57 1 0 0 11 47 58 528 10.98%
29 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 3 3 838 0.36%
31 310 179 489 10 0 7 198 294 499 4,559 10.95%
32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00%
33 20 16 36 1 0 1 11 25 37 1,466 2.52%
34 103 80 183 11 0 0 62 132 194 4,595 4.22%
35 95 83 178 16 0 0 49 145 194 7,010 2.77%
39 392 257 649 16 0 6 260 399 665 4,638 14.34%
40 504 277 781 28 0 14 312 483 809 4,971 16.27%
41 709 385 1,094 30 0 14 422 688 1,124 4,962 22.65%
42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
49 3 2 5 0 0 0 2 3 5 323 1.55%

Brazos County

2021 General and Special Elections

11/2/2021
Page 7

Official Results
Registered Voters

7047 of 129201 = 5.45%

Precincts Reporting
103 of 103 = 100.00%

College Station ISD Canvass 
Report

2021 General and Special Public Election

Run Time
Run Date

1:05 PM
11/10/2021

COLLEGE STATION INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT PROPOSITION B
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50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00%
51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
59 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 31 6.45%
65 17 13 30 1 0 0 13 18 31 233 13.30%
68 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
69 492 295 787 9 0 2 233 561 796 5,510 14.45%
71 11 10 21 0 0 0 8 13 21 111 18.92%
72 3 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 3 62 4.84%
74 2 3 5 0 0 0 3 2 5 259 1.93%
80 301 206 507 9 0 7 198 311 516 3,901 13.23%
82 23 14 37 1 0 0 6 32 38 344 11.05%
83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00%
85 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 33.33%
Totals 4,236 2,614 6,850 197 0 70 2,548 4,429 7,047 65,965 10.68%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

7047 of 129201 = 5.45%

Precincts Reporting
103 of 103 = 100.00%

College Station ISD Canvass 
Report

2021 General and Special Public Election

Run Time
Run Date

1:05 PM
11/10/2021

COLLEGE STATION INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT PROPOSITION B
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1 131 81 212 4 0 0 79 137 216 2,134 10.12%
2 305 281 586 19 0 2 211 392 605 5,428 11.15%
8 84 50 134 4 0 2 39 97 138 1,661 8.31%
9 123 58 181 9 0 6 99 85 190 1,572 12.09%
10 235 240 475 16 0 4 184 303 491 4,022 12.21%
20 40 20 60 5 0 0 15 50 65 3,181 2.04%
21 13 7 20 5 0 0 6 19 25 1,423 1.76%
24 175 127 302 14 0 5 124 187 316 2,194 14.40%
28 29 27 56 2 0 0 11 47 58 528 10.98%
29 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 3 3 838 0.36%
31 289 199 488 11 0 7 198 294 499 4,559 10.95%
32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00%
33 18 18 36 1 0 1 11 25 37 1,466 2.52%
34 80 102 182 12 0 0 62 132 194 4,595 4.22%
35 86 93 179 15 0 0 49 145 194 7,010 2.77%
39 374 273 647 18 0 6 260 399 665 4,638 14.34%
40 465 313 778 31 0 14 312 483 809 4,971 16.27%
41 673 418 1,091 33 0 14 422 688 1,124 4,962 22.65%
42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
49 2 3 5 0 0 0 2 3 5 323 1.55%

Brazos County

2021 General and Special Elections

11/2/2021
Page 9

Official Results
Registered Voters

7047 of 129201 = 5.45%

Precincts Reporting
103 of 103 = 100.00%

College Station ISD Canvass 
Report

2021 General and Special Public Election

Run Time
Run Date

1:05 PM
11/10/2021

COLLEGE STATION INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT PROPOSITION C
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50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00%
51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
59 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 31 6.45%
65 17 13 30 1 0 0 13 18 31 233 13.30%
68 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
69 455 330 785 11 0 2 233 561 796 5,510 14.45%
71 13 8 21 0 0 0 8 13 21 111 18.92%
72 1 2 3 0 0 0 3 0 3 62 4.84%
74 1 4 5 0 0 0 3 2 5 259 1.93%
80 269 236 505 11 0 7 198 311 516 3,901 13.23%
82 20 17 37 1 0 0 6 32 38 344 11.05%
83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00%
85 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 33.33%
Totals 3,899 2,925 6,824 223 0 70 2,548 4,429 7,047 65,965 10.68%

Brazos County

2021 General and Special Elections

11/2/2021
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Official Results
Registered Voters

7047 of 129201 = 5.45%

Precincts Reporting
103 of 103 = 100.00%

College Station ISD Canvass 
Report

2021 General and Special Public Election

Run Time
Run Date

1:05 PM
11/10/2021

COLLEGE STATION INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT PROPOSITION C
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1 124 92 216 0 0 0 79 137 216 2,134 10.12%
2 255 333 588 17 0 2 211 392 605 5,428 11.15%
8 58 76 134 4 0 2 39 97 138 1,661 8.31%
9 103 77 180 10 0 6 99 85 190 1,572 12.09%
10 197 280 477 14 0 4 184 303 491 4,022 12.21%
20 23 35 58 7 0 0 15 50 65 3,181 2.04%
21 4 18 22 3 0 0 6 19 25 1,423 1.76%
24 121 181 302 14 0 5 124 187 316 2,194 14.40%
28 24 30 54 4 0 0 11 47 58 528 10.98%
29 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 3 3 838 0.36%
31 226 261 487 12 0 7 198 294 499 4,559 10.95%
32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00%
33 11 24 35 2 0 1 11 25 37 1,466 2.52%
34 69 115 184 10 0 0 62 132 194 4,595 4.22%
35 65 114 179 15 0 0 49 145 194 7,010 2.77%
39 296 354 650 15 0 6 260 399 665 4,638 14.34%
40 378 408 786 23 0 14 312 483 809 4,971 16.27%
41 595 500 1,095 29 0 14 422 688 1,124 4,962 22.65%
42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
49 1 4 5 0 0 0 2 3 5 323 1.55%

Brazos County

2021 General and Special Elections

11/2/2021
Page 11

Official Results
Registered Voters

7047 of 129201 = 5.45%

Precincts Reporting
103 of 103 = 100.00%

College Station ISD Canvass 
Report

2021 General and Special Public Election

Run Time
Run Date

1:05 PM
11/10/2021

COLLEGE STATION INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT PROPOSITION D
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50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00%
51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
59 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 31 6.45%
65 14 14 28 3 0 0 13 18 31 233 13.30%
68 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
69 405 382 787 9 0 2 233 561 796 5,510 14.45%
71 11 10 21 0 0 0 8 13 21 111 18.92%
72 2 1 3 0 0 0 3 0 3 62 4.84%
74 1 4 5 0 0 0 3 2 5 259 1.93%
80 230 276 506 10 0 7 198 311 516 3,901 13.23%
82 16 21 37 1 0 0 6 32 38 344 11.05%
83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00%
85 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 33.33%
Totals 3,230 3,615 6,845 202 0 70 2,548 4,429 7,047 65,965 10.68%

Brazos County

2021 General and Special Elections

11/2/2021
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Official Results
Registered Voters

7047 of 129201 = 5.45%

Precincts Reporting
103 of 103 = 100.00%

College Station ISD Canvass 
Report

2021 General and Special Public Election

Run Time
Run Date

1:05 PM
11/10/2021

COLLEGE STATION INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT PROPOSITION D



*** End of report ***
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Official Results
Registered Voters

7047 of 129201 = 5.45%

Precincts Reporting
103 of 103 = 100.00%

College Station ISD Canvass 
Report
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